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21/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019

22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
27/05/2019

27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
28/05/2019
28/05/2019
29/05/2019

29/05/2019
29/05/2019

29/05/2019 Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Alfred 541 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Kentucky Fried Chicken 2 North Lake Road ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Sangita Rana Family Day Care 6 Aherne Court BULL CREEK WA 6149

Hungry Jacks Applecross 882 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Kardinya Junior Football Club Kardinya Junior Football Club 51 Williamson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

BP Applecross 848 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Re Artisan Patisserie 12 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163

McDonald's Bicton 336 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Applecross Tennis Club Inc Applecross Tennis Club 30 The Strand APPLECROSS WA 6153
Lures Fish and Chips Lures Fish and Chips 583A Canning Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Coffea Fine Espresso Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Mount Pleasant Bowling Club Inc. Mt Pleasant Bowling Club 40 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Little Feet Family Daycare 6A Venus Street BATEMAN WA 6150

Rhubarb Juice Bars IGA 39 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

McDonald's Applecross II 844 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Domino's Applecross 1/13 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Coles Express Brentwood 40 Moolyeen Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153
Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Puck Espresso 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Swan Garden Catering 1/120 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Diner One Fresh Cafe 6A Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Score on the Door 5 Stars (330 Licences)
Susan Teather Early Learning Centre Susan Teather Early Learning & Development Centre 19 Jennalup Street 

  

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
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30/05/2019
30/05/2019
31/05/2019
05/06/2019

06/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
12/06/2019
14/06/2019

18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019

18/06/2019

19/06/2019
19/06/2019
19/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
21/06/2019
24/06/2019
24/06/2019
24/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019

Growin Early Education Centre Ardross 43 Simpson Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Little Green Cafe 3/42 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Ardross Street Cafe 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Growin Early Education Centre Applecross 817 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156
Coles Express Mt Pleasant 3 The Esplanade MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Aegis Melville Aged Care CRAIGVILLE RETIREMENT VILLAGE 1 French Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Davilia Mens Hairstylists 5 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Clancy's Fish Pub Canning Bridge 15 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Bunnings Melville Hardware Cafe 208 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

Gage Roads Brewing Co Pty Ltd Gage Roads 14-16 Absolon Street PALMYRA WA 6157
SEALANES 2 Absolon Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Bicton Primary School Canteen Bicton Primary School 61 Harris Street BICTON WA 6157

Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Melville Bowling & Recreation Club Inc Melville Bowling & Recreation Club 592 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 
West Leeming Primary School Canteen West Leeming Primary School 50 Westall Terrace LEEMING WA 6149

Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Holy MacKeral Fish and Chips 14/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Raffles Hotel 70-72 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Accolade Catering W.A. Point Walter Recreation and Conference Centre 1 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157
Chorus Meals on Wheels 38A Waddell Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Loving Creations Co 89A Rome Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Coles Express Bicton 394 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Cater Care Cooinda 109-111 North Lake Road WILLAGEE WA 6156
Nando's Applecross 888 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Great Beginnings 17 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
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25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
27/06/2019

27/06/2019
28/06/2019

03/07/2019

03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019

04/07/2019
05/07/2019

05/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019

11/07/2019
11/07/2019
11/07/2019
12/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
18/07/2019

Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150
Rachael Bradshaw's Family Day Care 2 Hough Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Kim's Butcher 2/143-147 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Lefroy Hostel Lefroy Retirement Hostel 22 Lefroy Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149
Krispy Kreme 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Clever Rabbit Family Day Care 46A Strickland Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Frederick Guest Hostel (Amana Living Inc) Frederick Guest Village 25 Gleddon Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Master Panda 18A Reynolds Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
The Rhein-Donau Club Inc. Rhein Donau Club Inc 108 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Melville Fish and Chips 362 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Melville Primary School Canteen Kadidjiny Park 70-72 Curtis Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Scarfo's Meating Place 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Melville Primary School Canteen Kadidjiny Park 70-72 Curtis Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Muffin Delight 8/5 MacLeod Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

The Green Heart Grocer 16 Ramsdale Loop LEEMING WA 6149

The Dancing Apron 22A Ventnor Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Vegorama Indian Restaurant 899 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Dorsogna Butchers 301 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Nic and Kolo Jac's Cafe Pizzeria 1/45 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Baskin Robbins Applecross 782-784 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Dome Cafe Ardross 18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Umai Japanese Offshore Marine 1-7 Sleat Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Melting Pot Cafe 3 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153
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23/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
25/07/2019
27/07/2019
29/07/2019
31/07/2019

01/08/2019

01/08/2019
02/08/2019

05/08/2019
06/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
19/08/2019
23/08/2019

27/08/2019
28/08/2019
29/08/2019 Misto Cafe 67C McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Wendy's Milk Bar Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Scoop & Pour 40A Hewitt Way BOORAGOON WA 6154

Bombay Knights Street Food Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Wok Inn Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

IGA Willagee 1/62 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Jamaica Blue Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Precious Organics 92 Bawdan Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Cater Care Village 24-32 Charsley Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149
Banksia Park Primary School Canteen Banksia Park Primary School 2 Hicks Street LEEMING WA 6149

Mr Scott Brian Martin 6 Britnall Place LEEMING WA 6149

All Saints College School Canteen ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Kadjininy Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Wasabi Monkey Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Ichirin Japanese Food Leeming 2/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Therapy By Food Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
The General Sherman 1/3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Dome Deep Water Point Deep Water Point Kiosk and Reserve 100 The Esplanade MOUNT PLEASANT 
 Fontenay Gardens 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Cakes Delight Patisserie 4-6/893-897 Canning Highway MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Matters of Taste Cooking School G03/19 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
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29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
02/09/2019
04/09/2019

05/09/2019

05/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
13/09/2019
16/09/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019
18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

Mt Pleasant Primary School Mt Pleasant Primary School 29 Queens Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Fresh Provisions Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Bull Creek Tavern 52 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Booragoon Family Daycare 20 Ainsworth Loop BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sweetlove by Merry 12 Watson Hill WINTHROP WA 6150

Bull Creek Hawker Bull Creek Hawker 16/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Alice Ross King Aged Care Facility 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149
Al Dente Pasta 367 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
The Cookie Barrel 5/6 Sainsbury Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Jester's Pies Bull Creek 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Fong's Kitchen Chinese Restaurant 335 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Lalita Agarwalla Family Day Care 34 Arcadia Crescent BATEMAN WA 6150

Oberthur Primary School Canteen 21 Oberthur Crescent BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ruby's Bakehouse 3/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Kentucky Fried Chicken Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Citrus Indian Restaurant 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Dolce & Salato Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149
Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Arcadia Waters Bicton Arcadia Waters Bicton 151-153 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157
Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Miami Bakehouse Melville 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Pasta Cup Melville 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Subway Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Coles Express Palmyra Shell Service Station 80 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
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19/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019
19/09/2019

19/09/2019

19/09/2019

23/09/2019
24/09/2019

24/09/2019
24/09/2019
24/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
03/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019
08/10/2019
08/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019

10/10/2019
10/10/2019
14/10/2019

Utopia 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
St Ives Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Food 2 Nourish 429B Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Jessie's Cafe 2/6-8 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Wisteria Lane By Amara 2/35 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154
Grouch and Co 1/45 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

BP Attadale 528-530 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156
Trakstar Murdoch Freeway Access Kwinana Freeway MURDOCH WA 6150

Lakeside Kitchen 510 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Melville Glades Golf Club (Inc) Melville Glades Golf Club 51 Beasley Road LEEMING WA 6149

Coffee Club Wexford 3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150
Bull Creek Train Station Kiosk Bull Creek Train Station Kwinana Freeway BULL CREEK WA 6149

Hungry Jacks Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Ikon Espresso Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Myaree 54 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Little Stove 103 Harris Street BICTON WA 6157

Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
The Dough Room 4 Davis Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Presotea Myaree Utopia 35 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Coastal Fisheries 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154
Vegelicious Cake 21 Fernie Gardens WINTHROP WA 6150

Fresh Provisions Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Mt Pleasant Primary School Mt Pleasant Primary School 29 Queens Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

BP Connect Myaree 246 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154
Indulge W.A 45 Matthew Avenue LEEMING WA 6149

Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
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15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019

17/10/2019
17/10/2019
18/10/2019
21/10/2019
22/10/2019
23/10/2019

23/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019
24/10/2019

28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
29/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019

31/10/2019

Aldi Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Crayon House Childcare 115 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Murdoch University Guild Tavern Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Norma Road Lunch Bar Norma Road Lunch Bar 55A Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Carinya of Bicton Carinya Nursing Home 220 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157
Carinya of Bristol 41 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Subway Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Jellybeans Childcare Attadale 432-434 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Dominos Pizza Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Woolworths Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Red Rooster Melville 275 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Ocd Jerky 12 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Seafood Direct 2/116-122 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
The Cake Nook 18 Evershed Street MYAREE WA 6154

Wing Sing Oriental Supermarket 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Simons Lunchbar Simons Lunch Bar 73 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Prinz of Vienna 4/2 Pitt Way BOORAGOON WA 6154
Opal Aged Care- Murdoch - Fc #547 St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Lick The Spoon WA Pty Ltd 15 Morriett Street ATTADALE WA 6156

Lick The Spoon WA Pty Ltd 15 Morriett Street ATTADALE WA 6156

Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Silver Sushi Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Hungry Jacks Palmyra 34 Murray Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Opal Aged Care Melville 15 Cottrill Street MYAREE WA 6154
Redfish 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Blueberry Bakehouse 10A Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Attadale Hospital 21 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
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31/10/2019
01/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
05/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019

08/11/2019

11/11/2019
11/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
15/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
19/11/2019
20/11/2019

22/11/2019
22/11/2019
22/11/2019 Bull Creek Fish Supply Bull Creek Fish Supply 3/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Coffee Club Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Coles Express Brentwood 40 Moolyeen Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153

Cater Care Cooinda 109-111 North Lake Road WILLAGEE WA 6156
Chorus Multicultural Activity Centre Bull 
Creek

Bull Creek Community Centre 24 Leichhardt Street BULL CREEK WA 6149

Diner One Fresh Cafe 6A Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Re Artisan Patisserie 12 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163

Caltex Starmart Murdoch 10 Robson Way MURDOCH WA 6150
Waroeng Racik 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Susan Teather Early Learning Centre Susan Teather Early Learning & Development Centre 19 Jennalup Street 

  

Alliance Cafe 130 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Subway Fiona Stanley Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

la Tapa Loca Morris Buzacott Reserve 18 Ochiltree Way KARDINYA WA 6163
John Walker Chocolatier Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Kennedy Baptist College Farrington Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Ciao Italia Express 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Sumo Salad Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Aroma Cafe Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Woolworths Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Woolworths Palmyra Woolworths Palmyra 265-277 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Yi Sushi 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Coles Kardinya 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Michel's Patisserie 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
BP Kardinya 88 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Top Dup Donuts 82 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
The Children's Garden 369 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
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22/11/2019

27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019

06/12/2019

06/12/2019
06/12/2019

12/12/2019
12/12/2019

12/12/2019

13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019
20/12/2019
23/12/2019

08/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020 Reid's Meats and Delicatessen 32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Irene Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154
Shirley Tan 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

Cakes Delight Patisserie 4-6/893-897 Canning Highway MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Krispy Kreme 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

McDonald's Bicton 336 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
The Bakeshed 27A Lamond Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Aegis Melville Aged Care CRAIGVILLE RETIREMENT VILLAGE 1 French Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Regents Garden Four Seasons Booragoon Regents Garden Aged Care Facility 495 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

IGA Bull Creek IGA Bull Creek 8/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Blue Gum Child Care Centre Blue Gum Recreation 33 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Myaree Family Day Care 10A Hayward Way MYAREE WA 6154

Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Palmyra Primary School Canteen Palmyra Primary School 60 McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Robyn Kruger Family Day Care 24 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Fremantle Cemetery Commercial Kitchen Fremantle Cemetery Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Celeste Catering Cafe Fremantle Cemetery Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Chef J's Gourmet 7A Colebatch Hill KARDINYA WA 6163
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14/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
21/01/2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
28/01/2020

29/01/2020
29/01/2020
29/01/2020
29/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020 Supa IGA Leeming 1/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Lures Fish and Chips Lures Fish and Chips 583A Canning Highway MELVILLE WA 6156
Winthrop Winnies Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Rhubarb Juice Bars IGA 39 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Domino's Applecross 1/13 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Fontenay Gardens 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Wasabi Monkey Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Loving Creations Co 89A Rome Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Thai Corner Kitchen Bateman 2/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150
Thai Corner Kitchen Bateman 2/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150

Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Chorus Meals on Wheels 38A Waddell Road PALMYRA WA 6157
BP Applecross 848 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Lefroy Hostel Lefroy Retirement Hostel 22 Lefroy Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Marco's Fussy Meats 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Chicking Australia 12 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Coles Express Myaree Shell Myaree 69 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Himali Gurkha Nepalese Restaurant 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153
Kadjininy Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Black Butter Patisserie Kims Bakery 6/32 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Accolade Catering W.A. Point Walter Recreation and Conference Centre 1 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157

Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Little Green Cafe 3/42 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Sensations En Ardross 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153
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06/02/2020
10/02/2020
13/02/2020

13/02/2020
13/02/2020

14/02/2020
14/02/2020
18/02/2020
18/02/2020
19/02/2020
20/02/2020
21/02/2020
21/02/2020

21/02/2020
21/02/2020

25/02/2020
25/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020

26/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020 Kentucky Fried Chicken 2 North Lake Road ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149
Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

McDonald's Applecross II 844 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Nando's Applecross 888 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Hungry Jacks Applecross 882 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bateman Family Day Care 5 Adams Street BATEMAN WA 6150

Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Misto Cafe 67C McKimmie Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

UK Foods Down Under 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Tiny Beez Education and Care Carrington Child Care Centre 70 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Creative Kidz 43 Sandover Crescent WINTHROP WA 6150

12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149
Brentwood Primary School Canteen 2 Dawson Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153

Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Sweetlips Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Sweetlips Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Melville Fish and Chips 362 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Araki Japanese 10/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150
Woolworths Mount Pleasant 1/37-39 Reynolds Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Raffles Hotel 70-72 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Leeming Primary School Canteen Leeming Primary School and Leeming Child Health Ct 10 Burnett Avenue 

LEEMING WA 6149

Ichirin Japanese Food Leeming 2/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
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28/02/2020
03/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
09/03/2020

11/03/2020

11/03/2020

13/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020

16/03/2020

17/03/2020
17/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
20/03/2020
19/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020

22/05/2019 Pluck 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Ezy Plus Kardinya 4/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Score on the Door 4 Stars (101 Licences)

Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Kentucky Fried Chicken Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Wok Inn Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Bombay Knights Street Food Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Nina Marie Sweet Designs 45B Cleopatra Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Wendy's Milk Bar Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Dolce & Salato Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Melody Education Family Day Care 5 Leece Place BOORAGOON WA 6154

Santa Maria College Canteen Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Charming Treats 213 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

Santa Maria College - Boarders Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Subway Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Wok in A Box 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Ruby's Bakehouse 3/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Pasta Cup Melville 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Cater Care Village 24-32 Charsley Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
The Foodies Basket The Foodies Basket (Unit 3) 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Porta Pizza Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
IGA Express Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Jamaica Blue Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
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23/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019

29/05/2019
06/06/2019
07/06/2019
18/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019
24/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
27/06/2019

27/06/2019
27/06/2019
11/07/2019
16/07/2019
19/07/2019
26/07/2019

29/07/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019

Delicious Fingers 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Supa IGA Myaree IGA 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Porta Pizza Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Melville Heights Meat Supply 354 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Red Rooster Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Supa IGA Leeming 1/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Coles Express Myaree Shell Myaree 69 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Ipoh Restaurant 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Il Ciao 771 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
The Quarter Acre Hotel 767 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Mai Thai Restaurant 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Applecross Mt Pleasant Sportsman 
Association Inc

Shirley Strickland Reserve 100 Coogee Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Jo Joe's Pizza 579 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Olive & Oscar's Pasta & Schnitz 884 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Cheeky Boy Espresso 31F Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Subway Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Bad Apples Bar 16 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Himali Gurkha Nepalese Restaurant 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Lepak Kopitiam 1/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150
Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Melville Water Polo Club Melville Water Polo Club 80 Blackwall Reach Parade BICTON WA 6157
South of Perth Yacht Club Inc 2 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Waroeng Racik 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156
Lee Palace 379 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Coffea Fine Espresso Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
IGA Mt Pleasant Supermarket 80 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Bosu Sushii Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Sweetlips Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Bakers Delight Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
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12/08/2019
15/08/2019
21/08/2019
27/08/2019
27/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
29/08/2019
11/09/2019
12/09/2019
24/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
29/09/2019
08/10/2019

08/10/2019
09/10/2019
14/10/2019
16/10/2019
17/10/2019
18/10/2019
21/10/2019
22/10/2019
24/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019
29/10/2019
29/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
05/11/2019 Jake's Continental Butchery 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Happy Tone Children Wonderland 65 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154
Fernwood Womens Health Club Fernwood Melville 4B/248 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

Verde Brio Myaree 7/16 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Hi Roller Cafe 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Peko Peko Peko Peko 24 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Club Murdoch Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Seafresh Myaree Pty Ltd 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154

Bakers Delight Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Little Peoples Place 14 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Cafe Serenity Booragoon 274-280 Leach Highway BOORAGOON WA 6154
Muffin Break Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Winthrop Deli 54 Winthrop Drive WINTHROP WA 6150
Jayleas Patisserie 88 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Coles Garden City Supermarket Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Dome Cafe Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Oishii Ramen 33 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Leeming Park Chinese Takeaway 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Ezy Plus Kardinya 4/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
The Little Parry The Little Parry 4/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Point Walter Golf Course Cafe Walters River Cafe 3 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157
Salsas Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sushi Master Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Wok in A Box 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Winthrop Winnies Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Wanju Café ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Pieology 2/16 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Boost Juice Garden City Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

IGA Xpress 75-77 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156
Willagee Fish and Chips Willagee Fish and Chips 78 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
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06/11/2019
07/11/2019
11/11/2019
12/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019

07/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
22/01/2020
23/01/2020
30/01/2020
30/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
04/02/2020

10/02/2020
11/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020 Jester's Jaffle Pie Co Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Delicious Fingers 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Mikado Japanese Food 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Canning Bridge IGA - Supermarket 914 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Local Foodie Hub 1C Drew Road ARDROSS WA 6153

C15 15 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Mai Thai Restaurant 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Pacific Rim Mix Plate 755 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Bad Apples Bar 16 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Therapy By Food Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Tompkins on Swan Tompkins Park 634-642 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Little Horn 42 Kishorn Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Mr Weezee The Satay Shop The Satay Shop 6/502 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Chorus Meals on Wheels 38A Waddell Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Selfish 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Red Rooster Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Nic and Kolo Jac's Cafe Pizzeria 1/45 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Bicton Fish & Burger Grill 39 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Sou Sweet 41 San Miguel Drive LEEMING WA 6149

Davilia Mens Hairstylists 5 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Boab Tree Cafe Civic Square Library 10A Almondbury Road BOORAGOON WA 6154
Boab Tree Cafe Civic Square Library 10A Almondbury Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

South Fortune Chinese Restaurant South Fortune Chinese Restaurant 2/60 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Melville Senior High School Canteen Melville Senior High School 2-18 Potts Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Charcoal Chicken 2 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Catalano's Booragoon Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

The Turban Indian Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Burger Edge Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
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19/02/2020
19/02/2020
19/02/2020
21/02/2020
25/02/2020
04/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
18/03/2020
18/05/2020

22/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
27/05/2019
27/05/2019
28/05/2019
11/06/2019
18/06/2019
18/06/2019
19/06/2019

24/06/2019
24/06/2019
24/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
25/06/2019
27/06/2019
03/07/2019

Winthrop Chinese Restaurant 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Charisma Cafe 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

7 Spices 35 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Thai Corner Restaurant The Bridge Cafe 3/795 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Grill'D Healthy Burgers 1-8/18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Cioccolato Espresso Cioccolato Expresso 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Selfish 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Thurso Cafe and Lunch Bar 18 Thurso Road MYAREE WA 6154

Ohnamiya Japanese Takeaway 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153
Winthrop Primary School Canteen 70 Jackson Avenue WINTHROP WA 6150

Zushi Bento Westfield Booragoon 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Mt Pleasant Fish Shop 87 Glenelg Street MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Tompkins on Swan Tompkins Park 634-642 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Applecross Pizza 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153

Shibuku Japanese 341 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Pacific Rim Mix Plate 755 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Prima Pizza & Pasta 7/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Winthrop Oriental Foods 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Guldogan Kebab and Turkish Bakery Winthrop Village Shopping Centre 46-50 Hatherley Parade WINTHROP WA 6150

Wing Sing Oriental Supermarket 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Score on the Door 3 Stars (89 Licences)

Point Walter Golf Course Cafe Walters River Cafe 3 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157
Bull Creek Oriental Supplies 7/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Chan Brothers Oriental Supermarket 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Wanju Café ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Local Foodie Hub 1C Drew Road ARDROSS WA 6153
Bakers Delight 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Rhein-Donau Club Inc. Rhein Donau Club Inc 108 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Bosu Sushii Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

The Rhein-Donau Club Inc. Rhein Donau Club Inc 108 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
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03/07/2019
04/07/2019
07/07/2019
07/07/2019
11/07/2019
12/07/2019
17/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
05/08/2019
05/08/2019
08/08/2019
02/09/2019
06/09/2019
24/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
26/09/2019
27/09/2019
04/10/2019
09/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
16/10/2019
17/10/2019
18/10/2019
21/10/2019

28/10/2019
28/10/2019
28/10/2019 Baby Roys Melville Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Legends Bar and Bottleshop 6-8 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Bakers Delight Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Five Seasons Fresh Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Pronto Cafe Lunch Bar 2/1 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163
Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Uber Caf 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Samrat Indian Restaurant Authentic Indian 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Perth Kimchi 37 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Little Olive Leaf 7 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Oven Crisp Bakery Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Posh Pizza Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Yee Seng Oriental Supermarket 36 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Ohnamiya 38 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

The Foodies Basket The Foodies Basket (Unit 3) 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Minglee 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Walters River Cafe Point Walter Reserve 1 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157
Brentwood Deli & Takeaway Brentwood Deli 70 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Bakers Delight 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Marmion Street Fresh & Gourmet 344 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Emperor's Kitchen 26/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Blend Cafe Pizza Bar Blend Cafe Pizza Bar 356 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
C Si Bon 15 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

The Fish Market 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Bull Creek Chinese Restaurant 1/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Kam Dao Chinese Restaurant Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154
Tao Cafe 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Deli Di Mondo 10 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Myaree Mini Mart Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154
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29/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019

07/11/2019
13/11/2019
18/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
22/11/2019
25/11/2019
28/11/2019

12/12/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
20/01/2020
28/01/2020
29/01/2020
05/02/2020
05/02/2020
07/02/2020
17/02/2020
18/02/2020

Korkmaz Kebab House 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Vipa Thai Retaurant Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Mews Espresso 902B Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Emperor's Kitchen 26/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Blue Water Grill Restaurant & Kiosk 58-100 Duncraig Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Sweet Dream Foods 103 Harris Street BICTON WA 6157
Winthrop Chinese Restaurant 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Charisma Cafe 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Charisma Cafe 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Tao Cafe 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
2 and 5 Fresh 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

C15 Espresso 19 Ogilvie Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Brumby's Brentwood 76 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Attadale Junior Football Club Attadale Foreshore Reserve 51 Burke Drive ATTADALE WA 6156

The Cove Indian Restaurant 568 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Jester's Jaffle Pie Co 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Winthrop Oriental Foods 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Guldogan Kebab and Turkish Bakery Winthrop Village Shopping Centre 46-50 Hatherley Parade WINTHROP WA 6150

Formosa Vegetarian Eating House 7/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Tong's Kitchen 17/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Willagee Super Deli 84 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Hong Kong Cuisine 40 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Melville Sporting Association Melville Reserve 431 Canning Highway MELVILLE WA 6156

Kava Cafe 221 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

Chin's Noodle House 3/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Imperial Cafe Myaree 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Nishi Japanese Restaurant 42 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
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19/02/2020

27/02/2020

06/03/2020
06/03/2020
17/03/2020
18/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/05/2020
20/05/2020

21/05/2019
30/05/2019
25/09/2019
30/10/2019
12/11/2019
13/11/2019
13/12/2019
16/01/2020

23/05/2019
27/05/2019
25/07/2019
16/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
20/01/2020
21/02/2020 Pizza King Pizza King 14/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Vipa Thai Retaurant Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154
Wing Hing BBQ Restaurant Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Sundays Everyday 43 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Pizza King Pizza King 14/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Pizza King Pizza King 14/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Wing Hing BBQ Restaurant Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Score on the Door 1 Star (8 Licences)
Kava Cafe 221 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

Lepak Kopitiam 1/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150
Paste Thai Restaurant The Gaya Applecross 3-4/3 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Mekan 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
CN Mart Myaree 8/47 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Happy Chef Lunch Bar 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154
Kai Japanese Dining and Take Away Kai Japanese Dining & Takeaway 4/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

Happy Union Chinese Restaurant 134 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163
Blue Water Grill Restaurant & Kiosk 58-100 Duncraig Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Score on the Door 2 Stars (8 Licences)

Winthrop Hawkers Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Farringtons Cafe 165 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Jester's Pies Bull Creek 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Walters River Cafe Point Walter Reserve 1 Honour Avenue BICTON WA 6157
Willagee Fish and Chips Willagee Fish and Chips 78 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Supa IGA Myaree IGA 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Attadale Primary School Canteen Attadale Primary School Wichmann Road ATTADALE WA 6156
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